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Name of the 

faculty 

Qualification  &  

IMR Number 

Current 

Designation & 

Date of 

promotion 

Nature of  employment 

Regular/ permanent or 

contract/outsourced 

Details of Service in the Last 5 years Number of lectures 

taken/ year. 

Topics covered 1 
2021 

2 
2020 

3 
2019 

4 
2018 

5 
2017 

Dr. Suma P 
 

MBBS,MRCP 
KMC-40813 

Assistant Professor 
01.08.2019 

Regular 

PESIMSR, Kuppam 
 

Assistant Professor 
01.01.2021 to Till Date 

 

PESIMSR, Kuppam 
 

Assistant Professor 
01.01.2020 to 31.12.2020 

 

PESIMSR, Kuppam 
 

Senior Resident 
01.01.2019 to 30.07.2019 

 
Assistant Professor 

01.08.2019 to 31.12.2019 
 

PESIMSR, Kuppam 
 

Senior Resident 
01.08.2018 to 31.12.2018 

- 

 
 
 

Number of 

 lectures taken : 20 

hours  

 

(Includes 

SGT/Tutorials / 

Integrated Teaching/ 

Practical/SDL) 

 

 

 Topics covers: As 

per CBME & 

Dr.NTRUHS 
 
 

 

Dr. Darsana G 
 

MBBS, DNB 
KMC-

TMN20150000863KTK 

Senior Resident 
01.04.2021 

Regular 

PESIMSR, Kuppam 
Senior Resident 

01.04.2021 to Till Date 
 

- - - - 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


