## LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS :: DEPARTMENT OF TBCD

Name of the faculty Qualification & IMR Number	Current Designation & Date of promotion	Nature of employment Regular/ permanent or contract/outsourced	Details of Service in the Last 5 years					Number of lectures
			1 2021	2 2020	3 2019	4 2018	5 2017	taken/ year. Topics covered
Dr. Suma P MBBS,MRCP KMC-40813	Assistant Professor 01.08.2019	Regular	PESIMSR, Kuppam Assistant Professor 01.01.2021 to Till Date	PESIMSR, Kuppam Assistant Professor 01.01.2020 to 31.12.2020	PESIMSR, Kuppam  Senior Resident 01.01.2019 to 30.07.2019  Assistant Professor 01.08.2019 to 31.12.2019	PESIMSR, Kuppam  Senior Resident 01.08.2018 to 31.12.2018	-	Number of lectures taken: 20 hours  (Includes SGT/Tutorials / Integrated Teaching/ Practical/SDL)  Topics covers: As per CBME & Dr.NTRUHS
Dr. Darsana G MBBS, DNB KMC- TMN20150000863KTK	Senior Resident 01.04.2021	Regular	PESIMSR, Kuppam Senior Resident 01.04.2021 to Till Date	-	-	-	-	